
 
 ADDENDUM 
 

 
00910-1 

Addendum #1                7-9-2024 

Document 00910 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 

Date of Addendum: ___________________ 
 
PROJECT NAME:  N. Stadium IT 
 
PROJECT NO:       H-000130 
 
BID DATE: August 8, 2024 (There is a change to the Proposal Date.) 
 
FROM: City of Houston, General Services Department 

900 Bagby, 2nd Floor, City Hall Annex 
Houston, Texas 77002 
Attn:  Will Rios, Senior Project Manager 

 
 
TO: Prospective Bidders 
 
This Addendum forms a part of the Bid Documents and will be incorporated into the 
Contract, as applicable.  Insofar as the original Project Manual and Drawings are 
inconsistent, this Addendum governs.   
 

CHANGE IN BID DATE 
 
The Proposal Date for this Project is changed from July 25, 2024, to August 8, 
2024.  Time of day and place for submittal of Bid remains the same.  
 
ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 

BIDDING REQUIREMENTS 
 

1. There will be an additional pre-proposal meeting held on July 23, 2024, at 
2:00 pm in the City Hall Basement in Training Room 157. 

 
END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 
 
 
(TRC:___ )________________________ DATED: ____________ 
Richard Vella 
Assistant Director 
Real Estate, Design & Construction Division 
General Services Department 

 

Docusign Envelope ID: 551B4175-7CFF-4980-A5AD-C87AF60691F1

7/9/2024

7/9/2024


		2024-07-09T09:01:40-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




